2010 CET SURVEY (open for responses: 12/1/11- 2/4/2011)

87 responses

1. How did you learn about the CET?

Other [38]

Flyer 25 29%
Website 4 5%
CET presentation 20 23%
T presentation [20] — Other 38 44%
Jebito 4] 4 Flyer [25]
2. What CET services do you normally use?
Computers 14 16%
Computers, scanners and video editing equipment 3 3%
Events, roundtables and seminars 24 28%
Consultations with director and/or coordinator 4 5%
Several of the above 42 48%

3. How often do you use the CET (B 502)?

Daily 15 17%
Weekly 15 17%
Monthly 32 37%
Once per semester or less 24 28%
N/A 1 1%

4. If you use the CET, website and/or calendar, how often do you use these resources?

Daily 9 10%
Weekly 17 20%
Monthly 29 33%

Once per semester or less 22 25%
N/A 10 11%



5. If you are an adjunct professor, have you ever visited the CET's Adjunct Advocate
website?

NiA [57] ———
Yes 23 26%
No 7 8%
Notsure 0 0%
N/A 57 66%

Mot sure [0] —— Yes [23]

No [7]

6. Do you attend Angel training sessions?

Weekly 7 8%
Often 2 2%
Once or twice per semester 26 30%
Rarely 32 37%
Never 20 23%

7. Have you ever sent us suggestions (online or B502 suggestion box)?

- Yes 20 23%
— Mot sure [6] No 61 70%

Notsure 6 7%

Yies [20]

8. Do you attend faculty development activities such as It's Your First Day of Class or
campus-wide mini-retreats?

No [12] ——————

— Oeccasionally [18]

Yes 57 66%
No 12 14%
Occasionally 18 21%

Yes [57



